Fast Responding, 45 dB Range,
0.5 GHz to 43.5 GHz Envelope Detector
Data Sheet ADL6010
FEATURES
Schottky diode detector with linearization
Broadband 50 Ω input impedance
Accurate response from 0.5 GHz to 43.5 GHz with minimal
slope variation

(CP-6-7)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity Branding
ADL6010ACPZN-R7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_UD] CP-6-7 3000 C1
ADL6010SCPZN-R7 −55°C to +125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_UD] CP-6-7 3000 Q23
ADL6010-EVALZ Evaluation Board 1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
1.70
1.60
1.50
0.425
0.350
0.275
TOP VIEW
6
1
4
3
0.35
0.30
0.25
BOTTOM VIEW
PIN 1 INDEX
AREA
SEATING
PLANE
0.60
0.55
0.50
1.10
1.00
0.90
0.2 REF
0.05 MAX
2.10
2.05 SQ
2.00 0.65 BSC
EXPOSED
PAD
PIN 1
INDICATOR
(R 0.15)
FOR PROPER CONNECTION OF
THE EXPOSED PAD, REFER TO
THE PIN CONFIGURATION AND
FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
SECTION OF THIS DATA SHEET.
0.20 MIN
07
-3
1-
20
13
-A
PK
G
-0
04
06
2
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D11617-0-9/14(A)